Best Times
Race Legends

1 L20 Colin Fallows
Class 6.00

1 555 Rob Briers

2 544 Mark Taylor

3 538 David Storrie

4 557 Graham Newbould

5 599 Mickey Blackburn
Nostalgic Pro Stock

1 NPS1 Claire Rule

2 NPS3 Rod Spry

3 NPS5 Chris Spry
Straightliners No Mercy Shootout

1 51 Ashley Hodgson

2 25 Trevor Houlden

3 55 Woggie

4 21 Phil Gilson

5 103 Dave Grundy

6 26 Terry Mountford

7 8 Gilbert Cook

8 1 Andy Higham

9 101 Carl Mountford
10 7 Colin Fallows
11 99 Cookie Monster
12 14 Rob Kneeshaw
13 63 Jamie Mountford
14 106 Tina Taylor
Scooters No Mercy Shootout

1 s1 Eric Cope

2 305 Stephen Holt

3 330 Mike Pacey
Juniors

1 412 Amy Wolstenholme

2 444 Jack Taylor

3 499 William Mountford

4 427 Arron Gregory

5 404 Alfie Barraclough
Junior Dragster

1 JS92 Dexter Wilson
Sportsman ET

1 1306 Pete Eborall
Pro ET

1 1405 Bob Moulden
Pro Extreme Car

1 1527 Pete Youhill

Northern Street Car Shootout

1 1707 Craig Mallabone
2 1703 Dave Meleg
3 1705 David Coombes
4 1706 Dick Stapley

18 September 2022

Triumph 1969 650cc

Suzuki Bandit 1500cc
Hayabusa 1300cc
BMW S1000RR

Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc
Blue Hayabusa Turbo

Suzuki GSX 1100
Kawasaki H2 836¢cc
Kawasaki H2 750cc

Yamaha RD 350cc
Suzuki GSXR 1100cc
Suzuki GT 1216cc
Kawasaki ZZR1400
Triumph Street Triple
Aprilia 1000cc

Suzuki Bandit 1200cc
Deofol 500cc
Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha 600cc
Honda CBR 600cc
Suzuki GSXR 750cc
Suzuki GSXR 600cc
X9 Special

Lambretta 248cc
Lambretta 290cc
Lambretta 230cc

Gilera DNA special70cc

Spiderman
Pit Bike 110cc

Gilera DNA Special 70cc

50cc Special
Hauser 206cc
VW Golf Gti 1.8 Ltr

Peugot 205 410ci

Pontiac F/Bird '90 9.5 Lt

Porsche Tycan Turbo S

Ford Capri 6.3 Ltr
Lexus 1S400 4 Ltr

Lotus Viva 2.2 Ltr

8.28

6.33
6.42
6.47
6.49
7.16

5.90
6.22
6.60

6.52
6.66
6.71
6.86
6.90
7.26
7.31
7.54
7.61
8.16
8.44
8.44
8.59
9.50

8.31
8.38
8.98

11.68
12.03
12.09
12.16
13.43

14.04

0.09

6.49

5.89

7.15
8.71
8.89

9.77

92

124
129
124
126
113

120
114
108

119
111
120
114
111
102
101
98
113
93
94
90
90
75

86
87
76

55
53
54
53
48

44

84

112

118

103
90
84

75



Pro Rear Wheel Drive

Pete Youhill
Phil Evans
Michael Castle

Street Rear Wheel Drive

1 2227
2 2258
3 2268
1 2409
Super Pro Comp
1 2796
2 2751
RWYB Bikes
1 B160
2 B116
3 B174
4 B158
5 B173
6 B151
7 B177
8 B179
9 B152
10 B100
11 B170
12 B178
RWYB Cars
1 C262
2 Cle6
3 C243
4 (C282
5 C165
6 C559
7 C277
8 Cl44
9 C244
10 C272
11 C119
12 C257
13 C249
14 C265
15 C253
16 C187
17 C247
18 C281
19 C104
20 C254
21 C246
22 C219
23 C245
24 C256
25 C273
26 C275

Mark Savage

Andrew Flavell
Mark Flavell

David Storrie
George Beck
Niall Montgomory
Neil Cooper
Steven Buickley
Niall Montgomery
Thomas Larkin
John Brammer
Stuart Caddick
Luke Holland
Max Thornton
David Legallez

Ant Harris

Paul Grainger
Jon Gamble
Simon James
Adam Potter
Andy Rounthwaite
James Senior
Emily Glover
Dave Glover
Nicky Burns
Martin Ball
Julian De Cuna
Sam Agnew
Andy Taylor
Dean Mason
Marc Betts
Jonathan Fenton
Damian Symcox
Fiona Scott
Rogue McGil
Andrew Evans

* Luke Stevenson
Philip Thompson
Matt Elvidge
Ruby Coombes
James Ward

Pontiac Firebird 9.5 Ltr
Willy Pick Up 8.5 Ltr
Ford Cortina 5.3 Ltr

Dodge D100 1973 6 Ltr

Pontiac Firebird
Steel River 7.8 Ltr

Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc
Suzuki 1100cc

BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSX 1400cc
Triumph TT 600cc
Royal Enfield 650cc
Aprilia RS125
Lexmoto ZSX-R 125cc
Aprilia 124cc

Yamaha 125cc

Dragster 8 Ltr

Ford Anglia 7.5 Ltr
Ford Sierra 2 Ltr
Subaru Impreza 2.3 Ltr
Subaru Impreza 2 Ltr

Nissan Skyline 2.6 Ltr
Kermit

Rebellious

BMW 3 Ltr

BMW 3 Ltr

Pontiac Firebird 7.5 Ltr
VW Beetle 2.3 Ltr
Dodge Demon 7.4 Ltr
Ford Sierra

Ford Focus 2.5 Ltr
Rover 100 1.8 Ltr
Skoda Octavia 1.8 Ltr
Chevy 8.4 Ltr

Chrysler Crossfire 3.2 Lt
Toyota Auris 2.2 Ltr
Chrysler Crossfire 3.2 Lt
Skoda 1200cc

Lexus 1s400 4 Ltr

Ford Anglia 1.6 Ltr

5.86
6.61
6.67

8.29

5.73
8.08

6.76
7.56
7.62
7.70
7.80
7.87
9.05
9.98
10.06
10.62
11.15
11.92

5.83
6.24
7.13
7.34
7.47
7.53
7.62
7.83
8.31
8.33
8.36
8.56
8.57
8.65
8.68
8.96
9.43
9.55
9.89
10.05
10.09
10.22
10.29
10.31
10.70
11.53

119
113
113

85

105
86

122
106
111
108
112
93
88
71
68
66
68
57

130
125
110
102
101
99
104
93
87
86
92
93
86
77
86
84
81
80
78
61
73
72
73
75
73
62



